DATE

12/28/2018

12/10/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

1000BULBS.COM

4013 JNN BLUFFTON

4IMPRINT

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

DESCRIPTION

MAINTENANCE STOCK
VIF TEACHER SEMINAR
RSIA WATER BOTTLES

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING
RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00236570
TXN00235368
TXN00235069
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137
TXN00235137

TXN00235137

AMOUNT

$1.874.01
$591.57
$313.50
$1,029.00
$366.90
$812.73
$753.18
$360.00
$781.08
$1,445.40
$570.00
$357.90
$276.90
$474.75
$165.00
$357.90
$781.08
$717.75
$1,370.25
$1,027.02
$324.15
$270.00
$481.50
$276.90
$306.03
$455.55
$232.20
$917.70
$141.75

$360.00

GENERAL LEDGER

10025402-541001

10026401-569000

70832800-566000

10025492-532302

10025433-532302

10025490-532302

10025480-532302

10025470-532302

10025470-532302

10025498-532302

10025489-532302

10025440-532302

10025434-532302

10025401-532302

10025401-532302

10025401-532302

10025488-532302

10025417-532302

10025462-532302

10025496-532302

10025487-532302

10025463-532302

10025452-532302

10025444-532302

10025405-532302

10025435-532302

10025481-532302

10025481-532302

10025402-532302

10025404-532302

LOCATION

MAINTENANCE
DISTRICT OFFICE

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL

ACADEMY
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND EARLY
CHILDHOOD CENTER

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR

CREATIVE ARTS

JJ DAVIS EARLY CHILDHOOD
CENTER

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

KING STREET

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND



DATE

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/6/2018

12/14/2018

12/5/2018

12/3/2018

12/12/2018
12/21/2018

12/19/2018

12/17/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018

12/21/2018

VENDOR

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

4TE SONITROL SECURITY SYS

5682 Dominos Pizza

A FLORAL AFFAIR INC

A FLORAL AFFAIR INC

AATSP
ABRAHAM J SIMON

ACADEMIC THERAPY PUBLI

ACE HDWE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD
ACE OF HILTON HEAD

ACROVISTA, LLC

DESCRIPTION

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

RFP 07-016 QUARTERLY
MONITORING

PIZZA

APPRECIATION PLANT FOR

INSPIRATIONAL QUOTES PAINTER
APPRECIATION PLANT FOR PTSO &

SIC PRESIDENTS

AATSP MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

6PM 12/5/18 BASKETBALL BHS

HIGH NOON READING FLUENCY HIT
ONE COPY OF EACH LEVEL A,B,C,D

CEMENT FOR ART PROJECT
W/O# 237076
W/O# 238668
W/O# 238686
W/O# 238985
W/O# 239528
W/O# 241158
W/O# 240025
W/O# 239310

ACROVISTA, BELL COMMAND

BCSD Transparency Report
December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00235137 $420.00
TXN00235137 $360.00
TXN00235137 $291.21
TXN00235137 $355.65
TXN00235137 $513.00
TXN00235137 $434.40
TXN00235137 $420.00
TXN00235137 $420.00
TXN00235137 $420.00
TXN00235137 $276.90
TXN00235137 $276.90
TXN00235137 $450.00
TXN00235137 $505.14
TXN00235137 $505.14
TXN00235884 $64.26
TXN00234997 $58.25
TXNO00234750 $116.50
TXN00235526 $65.00
223967 $92.00
TXN00236194 $123.20
TXN00236003 $6.34
223619 $22.61
223619 $35.56
223619 $24.56
223619 $20.85
223619 $3.54
223619 $23.32
223619 $9.53
223619 $7.12
TXN00236434 $79.95

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

GENERAL LEDGER

10025497-532302

10025474-532302

10025474-532302

10025437-532302

10025472-532302

10025438-532302

10025478-532302

10025476-532302

10025479-532302

10025483-532302

10025439-532302

10025494-532302

10025454-532302

10025485-532302

70621160-566000

70965200-566000

70965200-566000

10011498-564000
70904050-566000

20211274-543000

70625300-566000
10025462-541001
10025496-541001
10025496-541001
10025496-541001
10025496-541001
10025402-541001
10025404-541001

10025476-541001

10022235-541000

LOCATION

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL

ACADEMY

ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE

HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND



DATE

12/20/2018

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/27/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR
ADDITUDE MAGAZINE
ADOBE ACROPRO SUBS

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

ADVANCED VIDEO, INC.

AFFORDABLE WIPING RAGS AN

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

DESCRIPTION

MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION

ADOBE ACROBAT PRO

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 2 OF 4 PO#18000123

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 4 OF 4 PO#18000123

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 2 OF 4 PO#18000123

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 4 OF 4 PO#18000123

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 2 OF 4 PO#18000123

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 4 OF 4 PO#18000123

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 2 OF 4 PO#18000123

POLYCOM EDUCART DEPLOYMENT-

INV 4 OF 4 PO#18000123

MAINTENANCE STOCK
AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00236347
TXN00236365

223472

223472

223472

223472

223472

223472

223472

223472

TXN00236563

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

AMOUNT
$19.99
$179.88

$3,664.95

$3,528.48

$3,664.95

$3,5628.47

$3,664.95

$3,528.47

$3,664.95

$3,528.48

$195.04

$5,754.50

$3,351.15

$6,228.40

$4,231.25

$5,585.25

$6,939.26

$4,569.75

$2,708.00

$2,335.65

$236.95

$8,583.79

$4,840.55

$3,351.15

$2,031.00

GENERAL LEDGER

10023362-544000

10023383-534500

29411401-534500

29411401-554500

29411409-534500

29411409-554500

29411494-534500

29411494-554500

29411254-534500

29411254-554500

10025402-541001

10025492-534000

10025433-534000

10025490-534000

10025480-534000

10025470-534000

10025498-534000

10025489-534000

10025440-534000

10025434-534000

10025460-534000

10025401-534000

10025488-534000

10025417-534000

10025462-534000

LOCATION

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL

ACADEMY
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

ISLANDS ACADEMY

ISLANDS ACADEMY

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE

HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE

HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

MAINTENANCE

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DAUFUSKIE ELEMENTARY

DISTRICT OFFICE

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND EARLY

CHILDHOOD CENTER
HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND



DATE

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/17/2018
12/14/2018

12/3/2018

12/17/2018

12/6/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AGC NETWORKS INC

AL J HAMMONS

AL J HAMMONS

AL J HAMMONS

AL J HAMMONS

ALL BATTERY CENTER

ALLPRINT CUSTOM TEES HYD

ALVIN ORD’S SANDWICH SHOP

ALVIN ORD’S SANDWICH SHOP

ALVIN ORD’S SANDWICH SHOP

DESCRIPTION

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

AVAYA TELECOM SYSTEM
SUPPORT

OFFICIAL BBALL 12/7/18 6PM BCHS

OFFICIAL BASKETBALL 11/27/18
6PM BHS
OFFICIAL BBALL 12/04/18 6PM BLHS

OFFICIAL FB 11/16/18 730P MRHS

FIRE ALARM BATTERY
EARLYACT CLUB T-SHIRTS

CDF TRAINING - NOV 30, 2018 -
DESC TECH LAB

READING AND WRITING ACROSS
THE CONTENT AREAS MEETING /
WORKSHOP

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION

NUMBER

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223620

223881

223678

223881

223527

TXN00236102
TXN00235796

TXN00234793

TXN00236094

TXN00235103

AMOUNT
$7,379.30
$4,502.05
$3,960.45
$2,640.30
$2,741.85
$2,064.85
$3,418.85
$5,585.25
$4,739.00
$2,166.40
$3,554.25
$2,132.55
$3,858.90
$3,283.45
$4,739.00
$4,502.05
$5,314.45
$3,486.55
$2,877.25
$3,757.35
$122.60
$127.10
$142.40
$145.40

$58.94
$261.60

$103.00

$155.53

$30.16

GENERAL LEDGER

10025496-534000

10025487-534000

10025463-534000

10025452-534000

10025444-534000

10025435-534000

10025481-534000

10025497-534000

10025474-534000

10025437-534000

10025472-534000

10025438-534000

10025478-534000

10025476-534000

10025479-534000

10025483-534000

10025439-534000

10025494-534000

10025454-534000

10025485-534000

70924250-566000

70904050-566000

70984050-566000

70974050-566000

10025470-541001
70623480-566000

10021201-569000

10022201-569000

70805300-566000

LOCATION

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

JJ DAVIS EARLY CHILDHOOD
CENTER

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND



DATE

12/13/2018

12/14/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

12/14/2018

12/3/2018

12/12/2018

12/6/2018

12/11/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/14/2018

12/3/2018

12/17/2018

12/3/2018

12/11/2018

12/6/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/3/2018

12/12/2018

12/7/2018

12/13/2018

12/3/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

alvins ords of bluffton

AMAZING EVENT RENTAL

Amazon.com MO01R8540

Amazon.com M001Y8K10

Amazon.com MO05A9U82
Amazon.com MO09N1G32
Amazon.com MOOSR3Y81
Amazon.com MOOYQ9DB1
Amazon.com MO0ZL7WS1
Amazon.com MO1PC50K2
Amazon.com M01VS6920

Amazon.com MO1XA4UI2

Amazon.com MO1XH4M81
Amazon.com M029F0Y X2

Amazon.com MO3E39X90

AMAZON.COM M030B9U10 AMZN

AMAZON.COM M0O3R92DV0 AMZN

Amazon.com MO47E8WH2

Amazon.com MO4HC5RE2

Amazon.com M04KV5PJ2

Amazon.com M04MS0752
Amazon.com M04P15DP0O
Amazon.com M04QD9W90

Amazon.com M055C3551

DESCRIPTION

LUNCH FOR STAFF AND

FACILITATOR ATTENDING STETSON

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
PLAN TRAINING 12/12/18

RENTALS FOR HORIZON DINNER
AND SHOW

PRIMARY: BOOKS - 2 EACH
GRANDMOTHER SPIDER BRINGS
THE SUN; THE NIGHT OF LAS
POSADAS

SCANNER TRACKER FOR RUNNING

CLUB

WORLD RUG LEARNING CARPETS

MEDIA BOOK

COMMAND HOOKS FOR JACOB
KITS

AMAZON.COM MO0YQ9DB1 -
LAMINATION FILM

KINDER WRITING PAPER

HIGHLIGHTERS

SPHERO BOLT - ROBOT - FOR
STUDENTS WITH VISUAL
IMPAIRMENTS

READING NOOK

COMPRESSION VESTS - AUTISM
SPED

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
MATERIALS FOR TEACHERS
SCHOOL SUPPLIES - UNI-BALL

ROLLER PENS FINE POINT BLACK (

PACK OF 12)

AMAZON.COM M030B9U10 AMZN -

PURCHASE - BOOKCASES

CLASSROOM RESOURCE BOOKS -

DEAR MARTIN; THE NEXT STEP
FORWARD IN GUIDED READING
RESOURCE CLASS SUPPLIES -

STERILITE 3 DRAWER UNIT WHITE

FRAME WITH CLEAR DRAWER(1)
BOOKS ABOUT
CHRISTMAS/WINTER
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT FOR

ESOL FAMILY NIGHT DEC11/18 - 50

BILINGUAL BOOKS
CLAY FOR PBL UNIT PROJECT

IPEVO V 4K HIGH DEFINITION USB

DOCUMENT CAMERA

TRI-FOLD 3 PANEL PRESENTATION

BOARD.
DRY ERASE MARKERS

BCSD Transparency Report
December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00235690

TXN00235859

TXN00234746

TXN00235239

TXN00235869

TXN00234860

TXN00235600

TXN00235094

TXN00235497

TXN00235251

TXN00235267

TXN00235877

TXN00234839

TXN00235911

TXN00234764

TXN00235482

TXN00235122

TXN00235966

TXN00236106

TXN00234858

TXN00235593

TXN00235215

TXN00235641

TXN00234743

AMOUNT

$69.55

$599.30

$29.88

$109.15
$152.20
$14.33
$53.94
$77.20
$33.87
$12.76
$158.99
$78.76
$59.95
$139.42

$10.30

$175.22

$264.10

$44.86

$406.50

$212.10

$125.12
$99.00
$179.82

$54.32

GENERAL LEDGER

10023374-569000

70921100-566000

10011263-543000

70765300-566000

10011383-541000

10022262-543000

10011380-541000

10022244-541000

10011176-541000

10012785-541000

20312401-541000

10011240-541000

20316101-541000

20211238-541000

10023374-541000

70885400-566000

10022101-542000-12700

10012774-541000

70745200-566000

20218874-541000

20211238-541000

10011233-541000

10023337-541000

10012798-541000

LOCATION

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL

ACADEMY

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
DISTRICT OFFICE

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND



DATE

12/7/2018

12/12/2018
12/3/2018

12/13/2018
12/10/2018

12/10/2018
12/12/2018

12/11/2018

12/13/2018
12/6/2018

12/10/2018
12/3/2018
12/10/2018
12/5/2018
12/13/2018
12/3/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/10/2018

12/5/2018

12/10/2018

12/13/2018

12/12/2018
12/17/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/17/2018

12/19/2018

VENDOR

Amazon.com M05851DI1

AMAZON.COM M05J031Q0 AMZN
Amazon.com MO5SKOMP1
Amazon.com M067LOW00

Amazon.com MO6G53KV0
Amazon.com MO6N83KR0O

AMAZON.COM M06QP4WG1 AMZN

Amazon.com MO6RC8222

Amazon.com MO6US1YV0
Amazon.com M07303DO1

Amazon.com M081F2KTO
Amazon.com MO87A1V21
Amazon.com M08C44D0O2
Amazon.com MOBED7572
Amazon.com MO8HJ3YRO
Amazon.com MOBMG1VY1
Amazon.com M08UI17G2
Amazon.com MO8W04KZ2
Amazon.com M09156SWO0

Amazon.com M091P0552

Amazon.com M095K7KUO

Amazon.com MO9BR5Y90

Amazon.com MO9SN7Y41
Amazon.com M20668Z41

Amazon.com M21C830V1

Amazon.com M21CY8131

Amazon.com M225124G2

Amazon.com M22UP6ZA1

Amazon.com M234D2EVO0

DESCRIPTION

AMAZON.COM M05851DI1 -
TXN00235167 @ 1798.80 ZIPPER
NOTEBOOKS (120) DRIVERS
SAFETY INFORMATION
AMAZON.COM M05J03IQ0 AMZN -
PURCHASE - TV STAND

MEDIA ASVAB SUPPLY &
CARTRIDGES

10 OF THE NEXT STEP FORWARD

IN GUIDED READING
DIE CUTS; CARDSTOCK
MAINTENANCE STOCK

AMAZON.COM M06QP4WG1 AMZN -

PURCHASE - WHITE OUT,EXPO
MARKERS

AMAZON.COM M0O6RC8222 -
TXN00235431 AMAZON @ 899.40

(60) ZIPPER BINDERS FOR DRIVERS

SAFETY INFO

2 POCKET FOLDERS

ELF ON SHELF FOR KINDER AND
1sT

MAINTENANCE STOCK

GALLON SIZE STORAGE BAGS
BOOK FOR ADM

LARGE MAILING ENVELOPES
BOOKS

BOOK; BALLOONS OVER
BROADWAY

TRIDAILY PLANNING BOOK AND
GUIDED READING BOOK

LX 3000 HEAD SET FOR TESTING

MOTOROLA DLR 1020 TWO WAY
RADIO, QTY. 4

BOOK MATERIAL LIBRARY;
CHARLOTTES WEB 3-PACK; THE

WILD ROBOT HARDCOVER QTY. 2.

FRESHWATER ECOSYSTEM PRO
LED LIGHT
BOOKS

COPIES OF NIGHT
READING BENCH

TAPE

BOOKS

POPCORN

BOOKS ABOUT
CHRISTMAS/WINTER

2 TABLETOP CHARGING STATION
FOR CLASSROOM

BCSD Transparency Report
December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00235167 $1,798.80
TXN00235578 $248.79
TXN00234748 $253.14
TXN00235626 $241.90
TXN00235344 $40.42
TXN00235317 $343.41
TXN00235518 $45.76
TXN00235431 $899.40
TXN00235712 $27.16
TXN00235146 $23.73
TXN00235340 $29.52
TXNO00234792 $41.54
TXN00235264 $30.35
TXN00235041 $10.98
TXN00235728 $102.00
TXN00234864 $11.36
TXN00235549 $94.51
TXN00235563 $109.75
TXN00235307 $709.56
TXN00234996 $53.75
TXN00235396 $194.36
TXN00235735 $169.83
TXN00235522 $293.10
TXN00235980 $97.68
TXN00236199 $57.50
TXN00236209 $381.57
TXN00236237 $36.66
TXN00236073 $386.68
TXN00236183 $165.50

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

GENERAL LEDGER

10025501-541000

70885400-566000
10022294-541000
35811201-543000-90018
20316101-541000

10025402-541001
70885400-566000

10025501-541000

10011334-541000
70725300-566000

10025402-541001
10011234-541000
10023380-543000
10023201-541000
10023383-543000
10022237-543000
10022101-542000-12700
10011254-541000
10011237-544500

10022237-543000

29911498-541000

10011383-543000

10011379-541000
10011240-541000

70794050-566000

10011262-541000

70794050-566000

70745200-566000

10011333-541000

LOCATION

DISTRICT OFFICE

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE

HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE
MAINTENANCE

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MAINTENANCE

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL

ACADEMY

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL

ACADEMY

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY
BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

EIA FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND



DATE

12/21/2018

12/17/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/24/2018

12/17/2018

12/19/2018

12/17/2018

12/19/2018
12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/13/2018

12/17/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/24/2018

12/31/2018

12/5/2018

12/5/2018

12/20/2018

12/10/2018

12/14/2018

12/5/2018
12/5/2018

12/5/2018

12/14/2018

12/20/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

Amazon.com M239H2Q30

Amazon.com M23GE2NV1
Amazon.com M23L994P1
Amazon.com M23XF7FX1
Amazon.com M240X7650
Amazon.com M24D0O1JD1
AMAZON.COM M24HD4A20 AMZN
Amazon.com M24033301

Amazon.com M24WA91G0
Amazon.com M26DX2401

Amazon.com M26DX2401

Amazon.com M26DX2401
Amazon.com M26K160D1
Amazon.com M26WN9CX2
Amazon.com M278N4CR2
Amazon.com M27F26AE1
Amazon.com M283056J1
Amazon.com M292U8RV0
AmazonMagzne
AmazonMagzne
AMEAGLE-DFS

AMERICAN AIR0017230741256
AMERICAN AIR0017231874959

AmeriGas
AmeriGas

AmeriGas
AmeriGas

AmeriGas

DESCRIPTION

BACK ORDER ITEM FROM
OCTOBER/ READING MATERIAL 1ST
GRADE - FIRST LITTLE READERS:
LEVEL EAND F

THE NEXT STEP FORWARD IN
GUIDED READING LITERATURE
FRAMES

COFFEE MAKER, KEURIG

COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS &
FOLDERS FOR SOCIAL STUDIES
BOOKS ABOUT CHRISTMAS /
WINTER FOR STAFF

LITERATURE BOOK: ODD ONE OUT,
STONE, NIC

VENTURES LEVEL 3 CLASSROOM
PACK

AMAZON CRICUIT CUTTER
ADDITIONAL COST TO UPGRADE 3D
PRINTER

FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE GRANT: THINKING IN
THE 3RD DIMENSION - 3D PRINTER
PARKER'S GRANT: ADDITIONAL
COST TO UPGRADE 3D PRINTER

5 BOOKS

AMAZON.COM M26WN9CX2 -
BOOKS

RESOURCE CLASS BIG JOE BEAN
CHAIR

INSTALL SAFETY BAR

27 BOOKS; SARNY
GENERATOR INSPECTION

INFORMATIONAL TEXT FOR SMALL
GROUP

INFORMATIONAL TEXTS FOR
SMALL GROUPS

DRAMA CLUB T-SHIRTS

TRAVEL TO BAND DIRECTORS
CONFERENCE

AMERICAN AIRLINES FOR PLTW
TRAINING SAN DIEGO

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00236423 $16.19
TXN00235936 $145.14
TXN00235757 $140.34
TXN00235835 $217.54
TXN00236490 $146.91
TXN00236101 $885.87
TXN00236254 $203.80
TXN00236012 $603.22
TXN00236253 $196.00
TXN00235817 $889.62
TXN00235817 $599.00
TXN00235817 $110.38
TXN00235635 $60.15
TXN00236047 $60.51
TXN00236158 $39.97
TXN00236133 $27.55
TXN00236475 $188.73
TXN00236595 $49.99
TXN00235025 $15.00
TXN00235036 $15.00
TXN00236304 $62.33
TXN00235371 $360.10
TXN00235880 $175.80
TXN00234991 $42.01
TXN00234982 $76.27
TXN00235021 $166.05
TXN00235790 $19.65
TXN00236295 $705.62

GENERAL LEDGER

10011274-541000

20222417-543000

10011262-541000

70795300-566000

10011494-541000-94000

70745200-566000

10011494-543000-91000

35618101-541000-90018

10023101-541000
10022201-541000

82711263-541000-90001

84411263-544500

10011262-542000

10022244-543000

10012774-541000

10025433-541001

10011383-543000

10025437-541001

10011138-544000

10011138-544000

70621160-566000

10022492-533203

32922401-533203-90018

10025470-547001
10025417-547001

10025462-547001

10025462-547001

10025487-547001

LOCATION

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND EARLY
CHILDHOOD CENTER
HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE
DISTRICT OFFICE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND EARLY
CHILDHOOD CENTER

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

EIA FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

LOCAL GRANTS

LOCAL GRANTS

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

EIA FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND



DATE

12/14/2018

12/14/2018
12/14/2018

12/5/2018
12/14/2018

12/14/2018
12/14/2018

12/27/2018
12/3/2018

12/4/2018

12/13/2018

12/19/2018

12/5/2018

12/13/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/13/2018

12/13/2018

12/17/2018

12/7/2018

12/4/2018

12/17/2018

12/13/2018

12/14/2018

12/10/2018

12/17/2018

12/5/2018
12/7/2018

12/3/2018

VENDOR
AmeriGas

AmeriGas
AmeriGas

AmeriGas
AmeriGas

AmeriGas
AMOS C HUMMELL

AMZ SmartSian
AMZ VEX Robotics

AMZN Mktp CA MO7ED7X22

AMZN Mktp US

AMZN Mktp US

AMZN Mktp US

AMZN Mktp US MO02A97V2
AMZN Mkip US MO04R4012
AMZN Mktp US M006S1G92
AMZN Mktp US MOO7U0Y20
AMZN Mktp US MOO7U0Y20
AMZN Mktp US MOOJIVIWG2
AMZN Mktp US MOOLS5SS1
AMZN Mkip US MOOVE7BV1

AMZN Mktp US MOOWO7RN2

AMZN MKTP US M01293YS0 AM

AMZN Mktp US M014P4UB2
AMZN Mktp US M015D1K10
AMZN Mktp US MO1AK5Y32

AMZN Mktp US MO1AT68MO
AMZN Mktp US MO1PN5680

AMZN Mktp US MO1ST15Z1

DESCRIPTION
UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES

DANCING PLANET-SVCS
RENDERED 11/26-30/18
SIGNAGE

KEEP NUTS, NYLOCK NUT, SCREW
AND STEEL C CHANNEL
CALLIGRAPHY RICE PAPER AND
PENS

PRICE REDUCTION ON BOOK
PREVIOUSLY CHARGED NOT
SHIPPED

REFUND FOR BORAX NEVER
RECEIVED

CREDIT FOR CANDY CANES
DECORATION FOR BLUFFTON
CHRISTMAS PARADE
HEADPHONES

TABLE CLOTH

CHINESE BOOK

(25) 2-PACKS OF SUPERSHIELDZ
IPHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS
(2) ROLLS OF GAFFER'S TAPE
PURCHASED WALL MOUNT SIGNS
FOR MISSION STATEMENTS - LIM
ENVIRONMENT TEAM

STOOLS FOR CLASSROOM
SEATING

COTTON BALLS AND BORAX FOR
ENGINEERING

OPERATION SANTA CLAUS GRANT-
ACADEMIC SUPPLIES-BOOK
AMZN MKTP US M01293YS0 AM -
PURCHASE -
TREE,BOOKS,COLORED PAPER,
POST IT'S,SHELF LINER,COLORED
PENCILS

LEARNING BOARDS

PRIVACY SCREEN FRONT DESK

WIGS, BEARD, GLUE STICKS FOR
PLAY

HEAD PHONES FOR SPED
SUPPLIES FOR MUSICAL

USB HUBS FOR FRONT OFFICE
COMPUTERS

BCSD Transparency Report
December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00235784 $260.43
TXN00235798 $150.26
TXN00235808 $141.76
TXN00234958 $208.41
TXN00235826 $215.50
TXN00235775 $517.25
223686 $1,300.00
TXN00236562 $372.75
TXNO00234762 $220.73
TXN00234906 $815.45
TXN00235739 ($3.77)
TXN00236205 ($79.95)
TXN00235003 ($49.99)
TXN00235737 $158.98
TXN00234887 $11.99
TXN00234805 $50.25
TXN00235660 $157.13
TXN00235660 $34.42
TXN00235919 $49.90
TXN00235222 $47.99
TXN00234934 $105.29
TXN00236057 $4.95
TXN00235616 $744.10
TXN00235785 $15.38
TXN00235259 $45.99
TXN00236066 $103.42
TXN00234956 $77.94
TXN00235223 $97.86
TXN00234878 $31.98

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

GENERAL LEDGER

10025435-547001

10025474-547001
10025438-547001

10025415-547001
10025494-547001

10025485-547001

10022101-531200-17000

10025480-541001
70813745-566000

10011262-541000

10022296-543000

10011378-541000-93000

70785300-566000

10011234-541000

84411387-541000

10011262-542000

10025401-534000

10026601-541000

70745300-566000

10011272-541000

10011378-541000-93000

70975300-566000

70885400-566000

10012283-541000

10023340-541000

84911380-541000

10012772-541000
10011240-541000

10023370-541000

LOCATION

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

ST HELENA EARLY CHILDHOOD
WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
DISTRICT OFFICE

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND
LOCAL GRANTS

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

LOCAL GRANTS

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND



DATE
12/4/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018

12/3/2018

12/4/2018
12/6/2018

12/11/2018

12/11/2018

12/11/2018

12/5/2018

12/3/2018

12/11/2018

12/3/2018

12/11/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/4/2018

12/10/2018
12/4/2018

12/10/2018

12/14/2018

12/6/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/5/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR
AMZN Mktp US MO1U49MD2
AMZN Mktp US MO1U89042
AMZN Mktp US MO1W22DH2

AMZN Mktp US MO1W71V71

AMZN Mktp US MOIWA1BL1
AMZN Mktp US MO1WX76Q0

AMZN Mktp US MO1X00UYO
AMZN Mktp US MO1X00UYO
AMZN Mktp US MO1X00UYO
AMZN Mktp US MO1YM9QM1

AMZN Mktp US M020B8P70

AMZN Mktp US MO20R3IU1
AMZN Mktp US MO20R8X10
AMZN Mktp US M02457950

AMZN Mktp US M025B1GX2

AMZN Mktp US M025B1GX2
AMZN Mktp US M027Z85N1
AMZN Mktp US M02C43MX2

AMZN Mktp US MO2EB4KLO
AMZN Mktp US MO2NZ6HGO

AMZN Mktp US MO20M8K11
AMZN Mktp US MO20N4112
AMZN Mktp US MO2RM3QWO
AMZN Mktp US M02XG4VC1
AMZN Mktp US M02XG4VC1
AMZN Mktp US M02XG4VC1

AMZN Mktp US MO2Y17BVO

DESCRIPTION

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES NEW
SPED TEACHER - 60 IN BIG SCREEN
PLAYPANEL

SELF ADHESIVE LABELS

BOOKS

PRIMARY: BOOKS - LOTS OF
LATKAS

PANEL LEGS FOR BIG SCREEN
EARBUDS

TAP MEASURES FOR 3RD GRADE
MATH

CANVAS AND SMALL TRAYS FOR
PRE K

CDS

PORTABLE GREEN SCREEN FOR
MEDIA CENTER

BRAILLE SLATE AND STYLUS KIT-
FOUNDATIONS IN EXCELLENCE
GRANT

LAMINATOR WORKSTATION

VGA EXTENDER OVER ETHERNET
CABLE

CANDY CANES FOR STUDENT
COUNCIL FUND RAISER

DRAMA PERFORMANCE SUPPLIES:
MAKEUP, STAGE PROPS

STUDENT MAKEUP KITS

GREEN SCREEN SUPPLIES OR
KINDER CLASSES

HOMELESS SUPPLIES - FLEECE
THROW BLANKETS

USB CHARGERS

CONTROL FOR SHARED READING
WITH NEW TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOR MEDIA
CENTER

COOK'S CORNER WOODEN
PRETEND PLAY TOY KITCHEN
GLOW STICKS FOR 6TH GRADE
DANCE

GREEN SCREEN SUPPLIES FOR
KINDER

GREEN SCREEN SUPPLIES FOR
KINDER

GREEN SCREEN SUPPLIES FOR
KINDER

SHARING THE BLUE CRAYON: HOW
TO INTEGRATE SOCIAL,
EMOTIONAL AND LEARNING

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00234916 $88.12
TXN00235402 $39.16
TXN00235309 $41.94
TXN00234785 $9.47
TXN00234952 $45.19
TXN00235066 $344.25
TXN00235435 $28.90
TXN00235435 $40.47
TXN00235435 $88.72
TXN00235033 $109.95
TXN00234830 $15.85
TXN00235443 $265.68
TXN00234828 $58.29
TXN00235467 $87.16
TXN00234833 $463.53
TXN00234833 $43.32
TXN00234871 $337.92
TXN00234919 $1,189.60
TXN00235381 $54.95
TXN00234930 $83.50
TXN00235361 $35.90
TXN00235804 $107.22
TXN00235118 $21.19
TXN00234753 $258.00
TXN00234753 $186.00
TXN00234753 $215.70
TXN00234986 $45.72

GENERAL LEDGER

10012774-541000

10012785-541000
10014134-543000
10011263-543000

10012774-541000
91911244-544500

10011276-541000-90003

10013976-541000

10022276-541000

10022217-541000

82711497-541000-90002

10022296-541000

10011383-541000

70893860-566000

10011490-541000-91300

70901160-566000

70765400-566000

10026401-541000

10011389-541000-99020

20217538-541000

10022296-541000

10012283-541000

70892400-566000

82711276-541000

82711276-541000-90001

70765400-566000

10011270-542000

LOCATION

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND EARLY

CHILDHOOD CENTER
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE - STATE

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

LOCAL GRANTS

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
LOCAL GRANTS
LOCAL GRANTS
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
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DATE

12/3/2018

12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/3/2018
12/6/2018
12/13/2018
12/11/2018

12/3/2018

12/14/2018

12/7/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

12/11/2018

12/13/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018
12/4/2018
12/12/2018
12/3/2018

12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/3/2018

12/14/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

AMZN Mktp US MO33E75K0

AMZN Mktp US M03517VWO0
AMZN Mktp US M035I7VWO0
AMZN Mktp US M035I7VWO0
AMZN Mktp US M03860SJ0
AMZN Mktp US M03956170

AMZN Mktp US M039671Y2
AMZN Mktp US MO3FF2B42
AMZN Mktp US M03111WZ0
AMZN Mktp US MO3L39RS1

AMZN Mktp US MO3MV0OG90

AMZN Mktp US MO3P64U72
AMZN Mktp US MO3PE2D30
AMZN Mktp US MO3SZ91H2
AMZN Mktp US MO3TH67M1
AMZN Mktp US MO3YM1UJO
AMZN Mktp US M040Y49M2

AMZN Mktp US M041J55A1

AMZN Mktp US M041J55A1
AMZN Mktp US M048C00X2
AMZN Mktp US MO4APO8FO
AMZN Mktp US M04B52810

AMZN Mktp US M04CS5BL1
AMZN Mktp US MO4FF7Y11
AMZN Mktp US M04JDO01H2

AMZN Mktp US M04J199X1
AMZN Mktp US M04JS7KHO
AMZN Mktp US MO4KPOPA2

AMZN Mktp US M04VW5U22

DESCRIPTION

ATRIX FOLDABLE ON-EAR
ADJUSTABLE TANGLE FREE
HEADSETS - TEACHTOWN AND
IREADY PARTICIPATION - SPED
STUDENTS

SPED CHEWY TUBES

MONITOR STAND-ESOL

RED FOLDER FOR NURSE OFFICE
ENVELOPES

BOOKS FOR MEAID CENTER

DRAMA PERFORMANCE SUPPLIES
MUSICAL SUPPLIES

AMZN MKTP US M03I11WZ0 -
PURCHASE - COLORED PAPER
BOOKS FOR MEDIA CENTER

SAFETY SLEEVES SUPPLIES -
SPED CLASS - PROTECTIVE ARM
SLEEVES/ CUT RESISTANT
SLEEVES

ORNAMENTS FOR PBIS

ASSORTED POMPOMS 2400 PIECES
MULTICOLOR

AMZN MKTP US M03SZ91H2 - PTO -
EVENTS GIRLS CHEER TEAM
MICROPHONE STAND AND VINYL
MATERIAL

ART PENS, WOODEN ORNAMENTS
FOR PBIS

LABELS FOR MAILING AND FRONT
OFFICE OPERATION
FOUNDATIONS IN EXCELLENCE
GRANT- SLATE AND STYLUS KIT,
ECO BRITES TRI-FOLD POSTER
BOARD, 10 EZ SOUND MODULE
FOR DIY AUDIO CARDS
FOUNDATIONS IN EXCELLENCE
GRANT- LEARN BRAILLE BOOK (4)
COMPRESSION VESTS - SPED A
HAIR CLIPS & WIG FOR DRAMA
SUPPLIES FOR MUSICAL

COMPUTER LAB

NOTEBOOKS

DECORATIONS FOR BOOK FAIR-
BACKDROPS, LED LIGHTS,
FLOWERS

PROPS FOR MUSICAL

BOOKS

K-5 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES / GAME
DAY

BEARD AND SET WIG

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00234891 $359.76
TXN00234855 $44.04
TXN00234855 $25.15
TXN00234855 $45.49
TXN00235328 $86.21
TXN00235496 $41.14
TXN00234824 $36.56
TXN00235107 $13.48
TXN00235705 $53.06
TXN00235433 $519.23
TXN00234797 $92.39
TXN00235878 $63.45
TXN00235226 $7.99
TXN00234744 $459.24
TXN00235369 $41.31
TXN00235484 $67.33
TXN00235732 $23.55
TXN00234821 $174.87
TXN00234821 $9.99
TXN00234838 $118.76
TXN00234999 $14.23
TXN00234987 $5.89
TXN00234946 $242.73
TXN00235545 $31.92
TXN00234752 $94.89
TXN00235282 $7.54
TXN00235391 $296.99
TXN00234765 $165.10
TXN00235904 $15.68

GENERAL LEDGER

20312701-541000

10012770-541000
10016270-541000
10023370-541000
10021285-541000
10022296-543000

10011490-541000-91300

10011240-541000

70885400-566000

10022296-543000

10023374-541000

70892685-566000

70745300-566000

70395300-566000

10011262-541000

70892685-566000

10023338-541000

82711497-541000-90002

82711497-543000-90002

20312301-541000
84911380-541000
10011240-541000

20211235-541000
10011879-541000
70891500-566000

84911380-541000
10014134-543000
84411239-541000

85011237-541000

LOCATION

DISTRICT OFFICE

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

LOCAL GRANTS

LOCAL GRANTS

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

LOCAL GRANTS
GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

LOCAL GRANTS
GENERAL FUND
LOCAL GRANTS

LOCAL GRANTS
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BCSD Transparency Report
December 1-31, 2018

DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT GENERAL LEDGER LOCATION FUND
NUMBER
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US M04X16G70 PTO - CHEER EVENTS TEAM TXN00234882 $109.95 84411239-541000 ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LOCAL GRANTS
12/17/2018 AMZN Mktp US M052C6IL2 ZINNIA AND DOT TXN00235997 $10.98 10022244-543000 JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN GENERAL FUND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US M0O53W2X90 CALLIGRAPHY INK DISHES TXN00234818 $21.19 10011262-541000 HILTON HEAD ISLAND GENERAL FUND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO55H5MFO WOODEN STEM PUZZLES TXN00234888 $42.99 10011376-541000-90005 RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
12/11/2018 AMZN Mktp US M056Y1WH1 COLORED PAPER TXN00235489 $53.98 70885400-566000 H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US M05765PJ2 DRAMA PERFORMANCE SUPPLIES: TXN00234842 $75.94 10011490-541000-91300 BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
PROPS
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US M05C561T2 PAINT PENS/ POLYCRYLIC FINISH/ TXN00234822 $237.58 70742800-566000 MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
RUSTOLEUM SPRAY PAINT/ SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PRIMER
12/7/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO5M84DD0O UNDERSTANDING BY DESIGN- TXN00235231 $44.95 10022287-543000 HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE GENERAL FUND
BOOK SCHOOL
12/10/2018 AMZN Mktp US M05026Q72 BUBBLE MACHINE FOR MUSICAL TXN00235331 $189.99 84911380-541000 BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL LOCAL GRANTS
PROP
12/6/2018  AMZN Mktp US MOSVE1HE2 GREEN PAPER FOR CHRISTMAS TXN00235120 $9.33 10011138-541000 PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY GENERAL FUND
PROGRAM SCHOOL
12/6/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO5WL76J0 GLOVES FOR ENGINEERING TXN00235129 $13.38 10011378-541000-93000 PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY GENERAL FUND
SCHOOL
12/6/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO5WL76J0 JUMBO CANDY CANE DECORATION TXN00235129 $49.99 70785300-566000 PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
FOR BLUFFTON CHRISTMAS SCHOOL SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PARADE
12/10/2018 AMZN MKTP US M05Y13KK2 AM FABRIC SCREEN PRINTING INK TXN00235238 $24.33 70981528-566000 BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
12/11/2018 AMZN Mktp US M066X72H2 PASTEL CRAYONS FOR KINDERS ~ TXN00235483 $12.64 10011176-541000 RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US M067B15I1 PE - GAME/FIELD DAY SUPPLIES TXN00234857 $535.90 10011339-541000 ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
12/10/2018 AMZN Mktp US M067Q2K51 NAVY VINYL ROLL FOR CRICUT TXN00235421 $7.99 70332690-566000 BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
12/10/2018 AMZN Mktp US MO69E8SDQ2 SUPPLIES FOR CATE AEROSPACE  TXN00235253 $153.87 10011592-541000-90003 BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
CLASSROOM
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US M06DL1591 USB PORTABLE DATA HUBS TXN00234849 $29.85 10023370-541000 BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
12/10/2018 AMZN Mktp US MO6DR2QM2 HP TONER TXN00235375 $333.00 10021285-541000 WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE GENERAL FUND
12/17/2018 AMZN Mktp US MOGEMEW Q2 INSTALL COAT HOOKS TXN00236036 $11.99 10025439-541001 ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
12/4/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO6EZ15W2 ATRIX FOLDABLE ON-EAR TXN00234915 $866.49 20312701-541000 DISTRICT OFFICE SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

ADJUSTABLE TANGLE FREE
HEADPHONES - TEACHTOWN AND
IREAD STUDENT PARTICIPATION

12/7/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO6F99D90 ABC GRANT: SUPPLIES - SOCKS TXN00235219 $72.99 86711363-541000 HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR LOCAL GRANTS
AND WIGGLY EYES / SOCK PUPPET CREATIVE ARTS
SUPPLIES
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US M06G69X00 HANDHELD DESK CALCULATORS  TXN00234826 $33.98 10012798-541000 BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
12/17/2018 AMZN Mktp US MO6GR5W X2 WHITE BOARDS TXN00236044 $311.16 20211254-541000 WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
SCHOOL
12/5/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO6GW5592 PLASTIC TOP HATS FOR SCHOOL  TXN00234976 $30.27 10011372-541000 OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
PERFORMANCE
12/12/2018 AMZN Mktp US M06IV61J0 BORAX FOR ENGINEERING TXN00235555 $79.95 10011378-541000-93000 PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY GENERAL FUND
SCHOOL
12/3/2018  AMZN Mktp US MO6KP6PE2 LEARNING DISABILITIES: SUPPLIES TXN00234825 $29.98 10012763-541000 HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR GENERAL FUND
& MATERIALS - ROUND THE CITY CREATIVE ARTS
RESCUE RUG AND BEYBLADE
STADIUM

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.
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DATE

12/3/2018

12/13/2018

12/11/2018

12/6/2018

12/13/2018

12/10/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/7/2018

12/10/2018
12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12/17/2018

12/12/2018
12/6/2018

12/5/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/3/2018
12/12/2018

12/10/2018

12/11/2018

12/5/2018

12/7/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

AMZN Mktp US MO6KP6PE2

AMZN Mktp US MOBKUO9F2
AMZN Mktp US MOBLA7UDO
AMZN Mktp US MOBN54DD1
AMZN Mktp US MOBQ79W00
AMZN Mktp US MO6S092HO
AMZN Mktp US M06S73052

AMZN Mktp US MOBT87X12

AMZN Mktp US M074S4DS1

AMZN Mktp US MO75P69G0
AMZN Mktp US M07693MM2

AMZN Mktp US M07693MM2

AMZN Mktp US M0O78K4IZ2

AMZN Mktp US MO78K9W51
AMZN Mktp US MO7A12QNO

AMZN Mktp US MO7B18BX0
AMZN Mktp US MO7DB65E1
AMZN Mktp US MO7GT39J1
AMZN Mktp US M071B4160
AMZN Mktp US MO7IM1110

AMZN Mktp US MO7JAOM31
AMZN Mktp US MO7TJOKR2

AMZN Mktp US MO7WI4KKO

AMZN Mktp US M07X83S12

AMZN Mktp US MO7YK48A0

AMZN Mktp US MO88A6DL1

DESCRIPTION

PRIMARY: SUPPLIES & MATERIALS -
EARBUDS FOR STUDENTS

GEL PENS

CLEAR ORNAMENTS FOR PRE-K
HOLIDAY PROJECT

AMZN MKTP US M06N54DD1 -
EARBUDS

NEPTUNE COSTUME.

AMAZON - HEAVY DUTY
DISPOSABLE TABLECLOTHS
TRI-FOLD PRESENTATION BOARD
FOR ADMINISTRATION
CALLIGRAPHY INK DISHES AND
FILE FOLDERS

ADJUSTABLE COMPUTER DESK
CHAIR - SPED CLASS
ENVELOPES, RUBBER STAMP
CARDBOARD PHOTO FOLD,
PLASTIC TABLECLOTH, WRAPPED
BALLOON TIES, BALLOONS AND
STRING LIGHT

CARDBOARD PHOTO FOLD,
PLASTIC TABLECLOTH, WRAPPED
BALLOON TIES, BALLOONS AND
STRING LIGHT

PASTEL CRAYONS FOR KINERS

KILN REPAIR

FAN CARTRIDGE FOR HP
M553SERIES

INSTALL SECURITY MIRRORS
NOISE REDUCTION HEAD PHONES
FOR INDEPENDENT READING
CENTERS

SUPPLIES FOR CATE ENGINEERING
CLASS

COLORED PAPER

STENCILS, SHARPIE MARKERS FOR
PBIS

SHARPIE FOR ART CLASS

RT7 HAND HELD RADIOS FOR CATE
BUILDING TO COMMUNICATE WITH
FRONT OFFICE SAFELY

BOOKS FOR MEDIA CENTER
CRAYOLA CLASS PACK,
BULLHORN, HEADPHONES,
PENCILS, 3 HOLE PUNCH
MULTI CARD READER

SUPPLIES FOR MUSICAL

BCSD Transparency Report
December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION

NUMBER

TXN00234825

TXN00235685

TXN00235444

TXN00235104

TXN00235689

TXN00235394

TXNO00234777

TXN00234761

TXN00235173

TXN00235245
TXN00234918

TXN00234918

TXN00236017

TXN00235605
TXN00235086

TXN00235001

TXN00234736

TXN00235333

TXN00235557

TXN00235547

TXN00234873
TXN00235520

TXN00235420

TXN00235453

TXNO00235009

TXN00235165

AMOUNT

$12.49

$14.99
$48.28
$182.25
$39.19
$32.08
$162.44
$99.90
$42.99

$69.84
$47.00

$47.01

$25.06

$24.99
$19.75

$88.00
$179.55
$121.81
$29.73
$27.63

$21.42
$87.99

$11.60

$420.15

$13.50

$17.45

GENERAL LEDGER

10011263-541000

10022283-541000

10013978-541000

84411244-541000

85011237-541000

10023101-541000

10023390-541000

10011262-541000

10011374-541000-91110

10021285-541000
70812400-566000

70813860-566000

10011176-541000

10025480-541001
10022254-544500

10025434-541001
10011490-541000

10011592-541000-90001

70885400-566000

70892685-566000

10011270-541000-90050

10011497-541000

10022296-543000

10027185-541000

10023333-541000

10011240-541000

LOCATION

HILTON HEAD SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL
WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
LOCAL GRANTS
LOCAL GRANTS
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
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DATE

12/6/2018

12/4/2018

12/3/2018

12/10/2018

12/5/2018

12/6/2018

12/7/2018

12/5/2018

12/12/2018

12/17/2018

12/13/2018
12/4/2018

12/7/2018

12/6/2018

12/3/2018

12/13/2018

12/10/2018

12/4/2018

12/7/2018
12/7/2018

12/6/2018

12/3/2018
12/19/2018

12/19/2018
12/18/2018

12/20/2018
12/17/2018

12/17/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

AMZN Mktp US MO8B54600
AMZN Mktp US MO8DOSHLO
AMZN Mktp US MOBDT21K2
AMZN Mktp US MOBLL6200
AMZN Mktp US MOBLV0Q61
AMZN Mktp US MOBOE6HC2
AMZN Mktp US M08S77DB0
AMZN Mktp US MO8UY88UO
AMZN Mktp US MOBW35KI2
AMZN Mktp US MOBWNIRC2

AMZN Mktp US M096H29P2
AMZN Mktp US M096M45A0

AMZN Mktp US M09602SM1
AMZN Mktp US M097C8D81

AMZN Mktp US MO9CY1MS1

AMZN Mktp US MO9K279L2
AMZN Mktp US M09Q73KB0
AMZN Mktp US MO9TD6B21

AMZN Mktp US MO9UC8822
AMZN Mktp US MO9UC8822

AMZN Mktp US MO9UZ0B82

AMZN Mktp US MO9WY3VF1
AMZN Mktp US M20025FF2

AMZN Mktp US M203J6E00
AMZN Mktp US M20DK2F72

AMZN Mktp US M20J23H50
AMZN Mktp US M20W67NOO

AMZN Mktp US M213P9ZK0

DESCRIPTION

INSTALL BACK UP CAMERA ON BOX
TRUCK
COMPUTER LAB

PRIMARY: BOOKS - LOTS OF
LATKAS

ENVELOPES

USB CELL PHONE CAR CHARGERS
AND CELL PHONE HOLSTER CLIP
CASES

PENCILS

PODIUM
MUSICAL SUPPLIES

THERMAL POUCHES, THERMAL
LAMINATOR MACHINE
MAGNETIC MARKER BOARD

MAINTENANCE TOOLS 8100-111
SANTA HATS FOR SCHOOL
PERFORMANCE

KUNIN 72 IN RAINBOW FELT RED/
FELT BRILLIANT BLUE

SUPPLIES FOR MUSICAL

AMZN MKTP US M09CY1MS1 - K-5
MULTI TEACHERS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES

SCIENCE FAIR SUPPLIES - TRI-
FOLD PRESENTATION BOARD (72)
INK CARTRIDGE

PLASTIC TOP HATS FOR SCHOOL
PROGRAM

GUIDE BOOKS FOR STUDENTS
VISUAL IMPAIRMENTS ALONG WITH
SENSORY ACTIVITIES

HOLE PUNCH, PENCILS MARKERS
& TAPE FOR SP ED.

HOME OF THE BRAVE

RUBBER CHICKEN

LAMINATING POUCHES
SUPPLIES FOR ED GRANT

TRANSFER SWITCH INSPECTION
PRIMARY: SUPPLIES & MATERIALS -
ROLLING CART ORGANIZER, STACK
STOOLS, WHITEBOARD ERASERS,
REUSABLE DRY ERASE POCKETS,
DRY ERASE LAPBOARDS

COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00235081 $36.99
TXN00234940 $58.29
TXN00234807 $6.35
TXN00235290 $45.57
TXN00235022 $588.30
TXN00235148 $79.04
TXN00235213 $101.89
TXN00235004 $137.29
TXN00235552 $71.30
TXN00235993 $58.49
TXN00235644 $171.85
TXN00234942 $42.38
TXN00235164 $29.53
TXN00235068 $49.98
TXN00234862 $95.29
TXN00235720 $178.11
TXN00235401 $59.99
TXN00234894 $60.54
TXN00235172 $119.71
TXN00235172 $295.97
TXN00235109 $68.39
TXN00234835 $6.35
TXN00236189 $6.60
TXN00236220 $12.99
TXN00236168 $375.96
TXN00236335 $14.98
TXN00236020 $174.05
TXN00235929 $292.35

GENERAL LEDGER

10025402-541001

20211235-541000

10011263-543000

10021285-541000

10025401-534000

10011140-541000

10011387-541000

10011240-541000

10012633-541000

10011240-541000

10025402-541001
10011372-541000

70745300-566000

10011240-541000

84411239-541000

70741600-566000

10022287-544500

10011372-541000

20312301-543000
20312401-541000

10012780-541000

10011370-541000-90005
82711235-541000-90003

10012779-541000

82711235-541000-90003

10025498-541001
10011263-541000

20211254-541000

LOCATION

MAINTENANCE

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
DISTRICT OFFICE

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MAINTENANCE

OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL
OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE
DISTRICT OFFICE

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
LOCAL GRANTS
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
LOCAL GRANTS

GENERAL FUND
LOCAL GRANTS

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
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DATE

12/20/2018

12/24/2018

12/14/2018

12/20/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/13/2018

12/17/2018

12/18/2018

12/14/2018

12/18/2018

12/14/2018

12/19/2018

12/21/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/17/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR
AMZN Mktp US M216541R0
AMZN Mktp US M21G86S60
AMZN Mktp US M21SY5FI1
AMZN Mktp US M21TG35P1
AMZN Mktp US M21UT50R1

AMZN Mktp US M228P3ES1

AMZN Mktp US M22GX1041

AMZN Mktp US M22026ZD0

AMZN Mktp US M22SPOFBO

AMZN Mktp US M22UP13J1

AMZN Mktp US M22UU3FY1

AMZN Mktp US M22V53NJ1

AMZN Mktp US M23051A11

AMZN Mktp US M230K6CWO

AMZN Mktp US M233E5CH2

AMZN Mktp US M23483F71

AMZN Mktp US M23NU4ECO
AMZN Mktp US M244F1MT1
AMZN Mktp US M24FM04A0
AMZN Mktp US M24FM04A0
AMZN Mktp US M24FM04A0
AMZN Mktp US M254M2EAQ
AMZN Mktp US M256S80X1

AMZN Mktp US M25DL6LEO

DESCRIPTION

WEEKLY WRITING PROMPTS BOOK
I &l

CAMELBACKS FOR HYDRATION
FOR ORIENTATING TEAM

GOLDEN TRIDENT,; PRINCE
COSTUME.

LANTERNS FOR MUSICAL
PROGRAM

RUG FOR CLASSROOM LIBRARY

OPERATION SANTA CLAUS GRANT
FUNDS: ACADEMIC SUPPLIES-
BOOK

SPANISH CLASS INSTRUCTIONAL
SUPPLY

PRIMARY: SUPPLIES & MATERIALS -
ALTERNATIVE SEATING - ROCKER
CHAIRS SET OF 6

PURCHASED CHRISTMAS
SUPPLIES FOR CHRISTMAS
PERFORMANCE ON DEC 20/18
MAGNETS FOR INSTRUCTIONAL
SUPPLIES

CHRISTMAS TREES/ STRING
LIGHTS FOR STUDENTS
CHRISTMAS PERFORMANCE ON
12/20/18 -

UNFINISHED WOOD PIECES SLICES
ORNAMENTAL CRAFTS.
OPERATION SANTA CLAUS GRANT
FUNDS- UNIFORM SUPPLIES
SHOES

HOLDERS FOR CALLIGRAPHY
PENS

OPERATION SANTA CLAUS GRANT
FUNDS-SHOES AND EARBUDS
(UNIFORM AND ACADEMIC
SUPPLIES)

ARTIFICIAL SNOW FOR 4TH GRADE
HOLIDAY PROJECT

WHITE BOARDS

PATCH AND PAINT WALL

PIPE CLEANERS, BEADS, COTTON
BALLS, ETC.

PIPE CLEANERS, BEADS, COTTON
BALLS, ETC.

PIPE CLEANERS, BEADS, COTTON
BALLS, ETC.

GOOGLY EYES FOR 3RD GRADE
HOLIDAY PROJECT

AMERICAN FLAG & DRILL MARKERS
FOR ROTC

LIM CLUBS - SUPPLIES COLORING
CLUB - 12 ASSORTED COLORED
PENCILS ( PACK OF 30)

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00236280
TXN00236497
TXN00235762
TXN00236291
TXN00236188

TXN00236180

TXN00236184

TXN00235964

TXN00236028

TXN00235984

TXN00235736

TXN00235933

TXN00236134

TXN00235809

TXN00236166

TXN00235756

TXN00236170

TXN00236426

TXN00235913

TXN00235913

TXN00235913

TXN00236222

TXN00236203

TXN00235912

AMOUNT
$150.92
$695.28

$59.97
$49.94
$143.73

$11.89

$111.20

$38.22

$109.99

$13.99

$230.31

$60.57

$40.99

$119.95

$103.93

$119.90
$1,659.52
$198.40
$103.57
$103.57
$103.58
$17.48
$72.07

$29.99

GENERAL LEDGER

LOCATION

10011494-541000-12800 WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE

70961570-566000

85011237-541000

10011240-541000

10011240-541000

70975300-566000

10011494-541000-12800

10011263-541000

70742775-566000

20211238-541000

70745300-566000

20211237-541000

70975300-566000

10011262-541000

70975300-566000

10011378-541000

20211254-541000

10025454-541001

10011178-541000

10011278-541000

10011378-541000

10011278-541000

70961570-566000

70745300-566000

HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD SCHOOL FOR
CREATIVE ARTS

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
LOCAL GRANTS
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &

SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
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DATE

12/18/2018

12/13/2018

12/18/2018

12/17/2018

12/18/2018

12/17/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/14/2018

12/20/2018

12/13/2018

12/19/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/17/2018
12/20/2018

12/21/2018
12/17/2018

12/18/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/12/2018

12/17/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018
12/18/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR
AMZN Mktp US M25FE4TL1
AMZN Mktp US M25K48CT1
AMZN Mktp US M25MG7A00

AMZN Mktp US M262H1L50

AMZN Mktp US M26407JINO
AMZN Mktp US M266F3NRO
AMZN Mktp US M26CP9CT1
AMZN Mktp US M26CP9CT1
AMZN Mktp US M26CP9CT1
AMZN Mktp US M26FS4451
AMZN Mktp US M26LT48H1
AMZN Mktp US M26Q660H1
AMZN Mktp US M27819000
AMZN Mktp US M28HM50UO0
AMZN Mktp US M28HM50UO0

AMZN Mktp US M28IH2300
AMZN Mktp US M28ZB2HO0

AMZN Mktp US M296U91C2
AMZN Mktp US M29H56481

AMZN Mktp US M29LD0JZ0
AMZN Mktp US M290W5321
AMZN Mktp US M29U08ZZ0

AMZN Mktp US M29V11CE1

AMZN Mktp US M29VM03Q1
AMZN Mktp US M29WU9AH2

AMZN Mktp US M29WU9AH2
AMZN Mktp US M29ZA5J60

DESCRIPTION

SEMILLAS BOOKS FOR ESOL
DEPARTMENT

ALCOHOL FOR CLEANING THE NEW
CLASSROOM BOARDS

INK CARTRIDGE

12 PK. BASEBALL CAPS, UNIFORM
VESTS, FEATHER BOAS.

YARN BALLS
CART WITH DRAWERS
GLOVES FOR ENGINEERING

VINYL FOR PRE-K HOLIDAY
PROJECT
CASH BOX FOR BOOKKEEPER

EZ READ COLOR MAGNETIC
LETTER KITS FOR SPELLING
TAPE, LEGAL PADS, VOICE
RECORDER

RICE PAPER, BRUSH HOLDERS ,
WRITING MATS

GEL PENS

LAPBOARDS, POCKET CHART,
FOLDERS, BASKET
BOOKS

SMART HOOKS

AMERICAN FLAG FOR FRONT OF
SCHOOL AND ROTC WING

DESK WRITING PAD

DAWN SOAP, CARPET TILES,
TIMERS, XL JENGA, DISH SET,
DETERGENT, PLASTIC BOWLING
SET

CHART TABLE PADS

RESOURCE SUPPLIES - PACON
PRIVACY BOARDS (4), STOREX MINI
CRATE CASE OF 3 (1)

PLANT BULBS - SCIENCE

WIRELESS PRESENTER WITH
LASER POINTER, 30 DRY ERASE
LAPBOARDS, ANSWER BUZZERS
BOOK BINS CADDY ORGANIZER
ETC.

MONITOR STANDS, SCISSORS,
HAND SANITIZER

INK FOR PRINTER

ATHLETIC TIMING AND HEART RATE
FOR PE CLASSES

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00236152 $49.04
TXN00235730 $149.40
TXN00236137 $63.99
TXN00236048 $185.52
TXN00236151 $16.99
TXN00236034 $27.10
TXN00235544 $26.76
TXN00235544 $24.95
TXN00235544 $28.26
TXN00235845 $1,449.79
TXN00236292 $81.92
TXN00235664 $146.39
TXN00236169 $13.99
TXN00235864 $1,101.04
TXN00235864 $355.35
TXN00236100 $76.93
TXN00236278 $72.80
TXN00236410 $16.28
TXN00236035 $284.31
TXN00236129 $20.53
TXN00236033 $107.80
TXN00235995 $21.98
TXN00235556 $95.21
TXN00236050 $380.09
TXN00236439 $77.76
TXN00236439 $245.89
TXN00236119 $117.22

GENERAL LEDGER

10016297-541000

10011380-541000

10011387-544500

85011237-541000

82711235-541000-90003

10011240-541000

10011378-541000-93000

10013978-541000

10023378-541000

20211254-541000

10025201-541000

10011262-541000

10022283-541000

20211254-541000

20211254-543000

10025402-541001
70961570-566000

10025201-541000
10012283-541000

10011389-541000
10012774-541000

10011262-541000

10011497-541000-12900

10011240-541000

10025201-541000

10025201-544500

10011496-541000-96000

LOCATION

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MAINTENANCE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE
HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

LOCAL GRANTS

LOCAL GRANTS
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
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DATE

12/10/2018

12/7/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/6/2018

12/3/2018

12/14/2018

12/10/2018
12/14/2018

12/18/2018

12/12/2018

12/10/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018
12/7/2018

12/7/2018
12/3/2018
12/14/2018
12/10/2018

12/6/2018
12/19/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

ANATOMYWAREHOUSE ANATOM

ANATOMYWAREHOUSE ANATOM

ANATOMYWAREHOUSE ANATOM

ANATOMYWAREHOUSE ANATOM

ANDREW S COHEN

ANGEL OLIVIA BELL

ANITA SINGLETON PRATHER

ANITRA CLARK ALSTON

ANITRA CLARK ALSTON

APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

APPLIED DATA TECHNOLOGIES
APPLIED DATA TECHNOLOGIES

APPLIED DATA TECHNOLOGIES

APPLIED DATA TECHNOLOGIES

ARTREACH CHILDRENS THEATR

ASAPH PROJECT

ASHA WASHINGTON
ASHA WASHINGTON

ASHA WASHINGTON
ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR
ASSOCIATION JOB BOARD
ATTAWAY INC

AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT
AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT

DESCRIPTION

CPR PROMPT TRAINING MANIKIN -
FOR HEALTH SCIENCE
CREDENTIALING FOR STUDENTS
ENROLLED IN HEALTH SCIENCES
AND SPORTS MED

CPR PROMPT TRAINING MANIKIN
(79278) FOR HEALTH SCIENCES
CREDENTIALING FOR STUDENTS
ENROLLED IN HEALTH SCIENCE &
SPORTS MEDICINE COURSES
CREDIT - OUT OF STOCK - CPR
PROMPT TRAINING MANIKIN
CREDIT MEMO - CPR PROMPT
TRAINING MANIKIN - OUT OF STOCK

DOME EDUCATION PLANETARIUM
CONTRACT 12/6-7/18 HHIE

SVCES RENDERED 11/01-02/18
DANCE CHOREOGRAPHY LIMS
SERVICES PROVIDED 12/11/18

OFFICIAL BBALL 11/30/18 6PM BCHS
OFFICIAL 10/18/18 630P VB BHS

(15) LIGHTNING TO 3.5 MM
HEADPHONE JACK ADAPTERS
(FOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS)
LIGHTNING ADAPTERS FOR GREEN
SCREENS

S.C. CONTRACT #4400011906 - (5)
IPAD PRO 12.9 INCH FOR SPED
(ORDERED ON BEHALF OF BRENDA
HUNT)

LAPTOP

SCANNER

REFUND- DATA SHIPPED BUT ONLY
ORDERED ONE

HP LCD SCREEN TO REPLACE
DAMAGED SCREEN

ARTREACH CHILDREN'S THEATRE

BHS INTERACT CLUB DONATION
2018

TECH DIR 11/5-8/18

TECH DIR SVCS FOR BCSD CHOIR
EVENT 11/16/18

TECH DIR 11/5-8/18

ASCD MEMBERSHIP FOR NEW AP

SCASA ON LINE PRINCIPAL AD
BUSINESS CARDS

STARTER FOR TECH. F-150 TRUCK
OIL FILTER - LIGHTS FOR ROUTINE
REPAIRS

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00235336

TXN00235217

TXN00235414

TXN00235392

223837

223483

223943

223835

223835

TXN00235112

TXN00234768

TXN00235831

TXN00235280
TXN00235902

TXN00236150

TXNO00235595

TXN00235373

223475

223611
223611

223611

TXN00234870
TXN00235834
TXN00235319

TXN00235063
TXN00236201

AMOUNT

$1,776.00

$1,776.00

($1,776.00)

($1,776.00)

$700.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$114.50
$61.00

$143.10

$57.24

$5,029.70

$964.70
$497.14

($83.96)
$274.54
$270.85
$500.00

$175.00
$275.00

$62.50

$89.00
$328.00

$86.09

$159.85
$22.40

GENERAL LEDGER

32911501-541000

32911501-541000

32911501-541000

32911501-541000

10019062-531200

10011490-531100-91700

85211235-531100

70924050-566000

70904050-566000

10025401-534000

70765400-566000

20312701-544500

60025601-544500
10023340-541000

10026401-544500

10011497-544500

85211235-541000

70903480-566000

10011490-539900-98000
10022101-539900-17000

70905082-566000

10023376-564000

10026401-535000
10025301-536000
10025501-541000
10025501-541000

LOCATION

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE
DISTRICT OFFICE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE
DISTRICT OFFICE
DISTRICT OFFICE
DISTRICT OFFICE

FUND

EIA FUND

EIA FUND

EIA FUND

EIA FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

LOCAL GRANTS

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

FOOD SERVICE FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

LOCAL GRANTS

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
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BCSD Transparency Report
December 1-31, 2018

DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT GENERAL LEDGER LOCATION FUND
NUMBER
12/3/2018  AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT REPLACEMENT LIGHT BULBS FOR  TXN00234786 $37.84 10025501-541000 DISTRICT OFFICE GENERAL FUND
BUSES (SHOP
12/7/2018  AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT 8100-76 BATTERY REPLACEMENT  TXN00235194 $142.03 10025402-541001 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
12/11/2018 AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT GENERATOR TECH TOOL TXN00235458 $8.15 10025402-541001 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
12/11/2018 AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT MAINTENANCE TOOL TXN00235427 $61.77 10025402-541001 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
12/20/2018 AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE MATERIAL TXN00236283 $21.73 10025402-541001 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
12/31/2018 AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT TOOL TO INSTALL AIR TXN00236593 $48.86 10025402-541001 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
COMPRESSOR
12/11/2018 AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT GENERATOR INSPECTION TXN00235476 $15.17 10025483-541001 ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL  GENERAL FUND
ACADEMY
12/20/2018 AUTO PARTS OF BEAUFORT REPAIR EVAPORATIVE COOLERS  TXN00236276 $25.95 10025485-541001 WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE GENERAL FUND
12/14/2018 AUTOMOTIVE AIR INC W/O# 227980 - MAINTENANCE 223628 $56.92 10025402-541001 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/17/2018 AWL PEARSON EDUCATION SIDE BY SIDE 4 - BOOKS TXNO00236077 $333.20 35618101-543000-90018 DISTRICT OFFICE EIA FUND
12/4/2018 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 SUPPLIES FOR CULLINEN FROM TXN00234901 $603.96 82711492-541000-90003 BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL LOCAL GRANTS
GRANT
12/4/2018 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS TXN00234945 $188.68 70925200-566000 BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
FORE WIRELESS MICROPHONE SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
12/7/2018  B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 VIEWCONIC TD2740 27" SCREEN - TXN00235198 $582.99 20312401-541000 DISTRICT OFFICE SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
VISUALLY IMPAIRED STUDENTS
12/7/2018 BAHAMA JOES T-SHIRTS TXN00235188 $80.35 70625300-566000 HILTON HEAD ISLAND PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
12/11/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #592 HOOD FAN REPAIR TXN00235438 $661.10 10025498-541001 BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
12/17/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #592 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES TXN00235909 $416.63 10025402-541001 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
12/12/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #592 HVAC REPAIRS TXN00235558 $475.34 10025454-541001 WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY GENERAL FUND
SCHOOL
12/7/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 234753 - MAINTENANCE 223476 $82.68 10025433-541001 BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 234753 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $54.06 10025433-541001 BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 235207 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $61.83 10025489-541001 BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 236121 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $92.03 10025462-541001 HILTON HEAD ISLAND GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12/7/2018  BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 238317-87 - MAINTENANCE 223476 $21.60 10025487-541001 HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES SCHOOL
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 229091 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $186.26 10025463-541001 HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES CREATIVE ARTS
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 240152-37 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $97.91 10025437-541001 MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES SCHOOL
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 231393 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $182.71 10025420-541001 RIVERVIEW CHARTER SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 236051 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $182.71 10025420-541001 RIVERVIEW CHARTER SCHOOL GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/14/2018 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO W/O# 230969 - MAINTENANCE 223629 $182.13 10025494-541001 WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL
12/21/2018 BANK OF AMERICA NOVEMBER PCARD PAYMENT 800174 $1,576,705.38  ASSOCIATED FUNDS  DISTRICT OFFICE ASSOCIATED FUNDS
12/14/2018 BARNARD TIRE CO TIRE INSTALLATION 8100-116 TXN00235761 $325.30 10025404-532304 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
12/7/2018 BARNARD TIRE CO INC W/O# 236505-90 - MAINTENANCE 223478 $22.11 10025402-532304 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/14/2018 BARNARD TIRE CO INC W/O# 240024/8100-72 - 223630 $27.50 10025402-532304 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
12/14/2018 BARNARD TIRE CO INC W/O# 8100-88 - MAINTENANCE 223630 $27.50 10025402-532304 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND
SUPPLIES
12/7/2018 BARNARD TIRE CO INC W/0#236728 - MAINTENANCE 223478 $22.00 10025402-532304 MAINTENANCE GENERAL FUND

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

SUPPLIES



18

DATE

12/3/2018

12/17/2018

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/21/2018

12/11/2018

12/10/2018
12/14/2018

12/13/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR DESCRIPTION
BARNES & NOBLE #2914 INDEPENDENT LEVELED READING
BOOKS
BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN BOOKS

CREDIT FOR TAXES CHARGED ON
BOOKS
INK CARTRIDGES FOR ID MACHINE

BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN

BAUDVILLE INC.

CATE ACCIDENT INSURANCE-8/1/18-
8/1/19

BB&T INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.

BCBCC INC FIELD TRIP ENTRY FEE

BCBCC INC TICKETS

BCBCC INC 3RD GRADE CLASSES GULLAH
SHOW ADMISSION

BCBCC INC GULLAH CHRISTMAS FIELD TRIP X
200 STUDENTS

BEAM GRAPHIX, LLC. TROPHY FOR 100 BOOK
CHALLENGE

LUNCH FROM BEAUFORT BREAD

FOR STEM TEAM-PROFESSIONAL

DEVELOPMENT

BEAUFORT COUNTY FAMILY COURTPAYROLL RUN 1 - WARRANT
120718

BEAUFORT COUNTY FAMILY COURTPAYROLL RUN 1 - WARRANT
122118

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFf SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS
DEC 2018-2253-2019-4

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR BOARD MEETING
10/16/18-BCSD

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR BOARD MEETING
11/13/18

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR BOARD MEETING
11/27/18

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFf SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS
DEC 2018-2253-2019-4

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFf SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS
DEC 2018-2253-2019-4

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFf SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS
DEC 2018-2253-2019-4

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFf SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS
DEC 2018-2253-2019-4

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFf SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS
DEC 2018-2253-2019-4

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR BBALL GAME
11/14/18 WBMS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR BBALL GAME
11/27/18 WBMS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR BBALL GAME
11/29/18 WBMS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR HOMECOMING
DANCE 10/13/18-BCHS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR FB GAME 10/06/18
BCHS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR FB GAME 10/12/18-
BCHS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR FB GAME 10/19/18

BCHS

BEAUFORT BREAD COMPANY

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00234848
TXN00235979
TXN00236388
TXN00235191

223810

TXN00235445

TXN00235268
TXN00235833

TXN00235630

TXN00236442

TXN00236415

223449

223778

223634

223634

223811

223811

223634

223634

223634

223634

223634

223811

223811

223811

223634

223634

223634

223634

AMOUNT
$2,165.68
$95.24
($5.39)
$788.36
$13,234.00
$720.00

$279.00
$369.00

$1,800.00
$120.84

$126.72

$156.54
$215.53
$7,683.89
$291.00
$121.25
$121.25
$7,683.88
$7,683.89
$7,683.89
$7,683.89
$7,683.89
$145.50
$194.00
$194.00
$388.00
$1,600.50
$315.25

$291.00

GENERAL LEDGER

20211276-543000

10022283-543000

10022283-543000

10011496-541000

10027101-565000

10019040-566000

10019085-566000
70332300-566000

70812300-566000

70701500-566000

10022481-539900

100-245801

100-245801

10025892-539900

10023101-539900

10023101-539900

10023101-539900

10025896-539900

10025887-539900

10025883-539900

10025894-539900

10025885-539900

10027185-566000

10027185-566000

10027185-566000

70922500-566000

70924400-566000

70924400-566000

70924400-566000

LOCATION

FUND

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
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DATE

12/7/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR TRUNK OR TREAT

DESCRIPTION

10/31/18 BCHS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR BBALL GAME

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR FB GAME 10/17/18

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY AT FB GAME 10/17/18

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR 11/27/18 BBALL

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR FB GAME 08/17/18

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR FB GAME 09/07/18

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFf SECURITY FOR FB GAME 10/26/18

11/27/18 HHMS

HHMS

RSIA

GAME RSIA

WBHS

WBHS

WBHS

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY FOR TRACK MEET

BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF S OFF SECURITY SERVICES FB GAME

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT COUNTY TREASURER

BEAUFORT GROUP LLC

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

3/24/18 WBHS

10/19/18 WBHS-REISSUE
GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

GARAGE AND FUEL BILLING-
SEPTEMBER 2018

WWT OPERATION AT JJ DAVIS
SCHOOL NOV 1-30/18

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-
NOVEMBER 2018

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-
NOVEMBER 2018

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION

NUMBER

223479

223811

223634

223634

223811

223634

223479

223479

223634

223634

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223480

223812

223635

223635

AMOUNT
$145.50
$194.00
$194.00
$291.00
$194.00
$873.00
$606.25
$145.50
$242.50
$291.00

$41.04
$793.22
$91.29
$92.00
$497.51
$30.44
$80.00
$713.28
$851.43
$1,668.08
$9,479.41
$1,004.69
$54.15
$5,115.36
$386.52
$200.00
$3,318.85
$59.35

$151,841.41

GENERAL LEDGER

70925580-566000

70874050-566000

70874050-566000

70834050-566000

70834050-566000

70944050-566000

70944050-566000

70944050-566000

70944050-566000

70944050-566000

60025601-532304

60025601-547002

10025492-532304

10027192-566000

10027192-566000

10011790-547002

10025490-547002

10027190-566000

10027198-566000

10025401-532304

10025401-547002

10025401-569000

10025501-547004

10025501-547004

10027196-566000

10027197-566000

10025452-532302

10011510-531122

10011510-537100

LOCATION

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

JJ DAVIS EARLY CHILDHOOD
CENTER

BEAUFORT JASPER ACE

BEAUFORT JASPER ACE

FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
FOOD SERVICE FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
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DATE

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018

12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/14/2018

12/10/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12/24/2018

12/14/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

DESCRIPTION

CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL
SERVICES

CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE
SERVICES

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER ACADEMY

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

NOVEMBER 2018

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-

NOVEMBER 2018

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-

NOVEMBER 2018

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-

NOVEMBER 2018

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-

NOVEMBER 2018

FY 18-19 REIMBURSEMENT-

NOVEMBER 2018
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
223635

223635

223635

223635

223635

223635

223635

223635

TXN00235799
TXN00235900
TXN00235903
TXN00235898

TXN00235270
TXN00235350
TXN00235415
TXN00235755
TXN00235827
TXN00235872
TXN00234896
TXN00234898
TXN00234923
TXN00234897
TXN00234909
TXN00234911
TXN00236485
TXN00236494
TXN00236507
TXN00234908
TXN00234938
TXN00234944
TXN00236449
TXN00236476
TXN00236549
TXN00235801

TXN00235400
TXN00235764
TXN00235822
TXN00235862
TXN00235882
TXN00234910

TXN00234926

TXN00236530

TXN00235816

AMOUNT
($7,309.00)
($1,901.00)
($1,874.91)
($2,388.42)

($596.94)

(8492.25)

(8169.24)

($8.09)

$1,835.71
$274.10
$26.00

$1,679.15

$8,878.18
$32.82
$1,420.42
$13.00
$483.40
$25.40
$525.91
$30.87
$277.41
$134.56
$61.89
$1,150.82
$51.22
$1,172.14
$73.52
$42.51
$482.43
$27.00
$27.00
$530.88
$29.90
$1,466.48

$1,538.47

$1,188.99
$32.44
$70.04

$1,187.87
$824.48

$85.14
$713.05

$304.56

GENERAL LEDGER

10025410-532200

10025410-539502

10025410-541001

10026601-511500

10026601-521000

10026601-522000

10026601-523000

10026601-529100

10025492-532100
10025492-532100
10025492-532100
10025433-532100

10025490-532100
10025490-532100
10025490-532100
10025480-532100
10025480-532100
10025480-532100
10025470-532100
10025470-532100
10025470-532100
10025498-532100
10025498-532100
10025498-532100
10025498-532100
10025498-532100
10025498-532100
10025489-532100
10025489-532100
10025489-532100
10025489-532100
10025489-532100
10025489-532100
10025440-532100

10025434-532100
10025401-532100
10025401-532100
10025401-532100
10025401-532100
10025488-532100

10025488-532100

10025488-532100

10025452-532100

LOCATION

BEAUFORT JASPER ACE

BEAUFORT JASPER ACE

BEAUFORT JASPER ACE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

COOSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

DISTRICT OFFICE

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

H.E. MCCRACKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

JJ DAVIS EARLY CHILDHOOD
CENTER

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
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DATE

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018
12/4/2018

12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/14/2018

12/24/2018
12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/24/2018

12/4/2018

12/24/2018

12/4/2018
12/14/2018

12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018

12/14/2018
12/14/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

BEAUFORT JASPER WSA
BEAUFORT JASPER WSA

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES

DESCRIPTION

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00235742

TXN00235745

TXN00235766

TXN00235783

TXN00235896

TXN00235254

TXN00235314
TXN00234929
TXN00236469
TXN00236453
TXN00236462
TXN00236481
TXN00236498
TXN00236503
TXN00236517
TXN00236520
TXN00236529
TXN00236536
TXN00234899
TXN00234907
TXN00234941
TXNO00236473
TXN00236488
TXN00236504
TXN00235857

TXN00236474
TXN00235782

TXN00235875

TXN00236479

TXN00234917

TXN00236527

TXN00234943
TXN00235840

TXN00235847
TXN00235848
TXN00235889
TXN00235876
TXN00235769
TXN00235777

TXN00235814
TXN00235836

AMOUNT
$369.63
$49.83
$231.25
$13.00
$14.00
$458.21

$5,124.91
$85.14
$84.17
$48.32
$14.36
$54.13
$91.93
$14.71
$13.34
$1,059.95
$27.97
$503.76
$867.20
$13.00
$460.78
$705.80
$13.00
$473.11
$627.78

$97.32
$944.65

$159.76
$664.47
$591.92
$625.84

$2,929.55
$828.37

$17.78
$719.84

$13.00
$887.07
$476.62

$13.40

$27.00
$517.32

GENERAL LEDGER

10025444-532100

10025444-532100

10025444-532100

10025444-532100

10025444-532100

10025435-532100

10025481-532100
10025404-532100
10025404-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025497-532100
10025474-532100
10025474-532100
10025474-532100
10025474-532100
10025474-532100
10025474-532100
10025437-532100

10025472-532100
10025438-532100

10025438-532100

10025478-532100

10025476-532100

10025476-532100

10025479-532100
10025483-532100

10025415-532100
10025415-532100
10025439-532100
10025494-532100
10025454-532100
10025485-532100

10025485-532100
10025485-532100

LOCATION

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MC RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

ST HELENA EARLY CHILDHOOD

ST HELENA EARLY CHILDHOOD

ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
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DATE

12/14/2018

12/7/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/14/2018

12/31/2018
12/14/2018

12/5/2018

12/11/2018

12/21/2018

12/3/2018

12/11/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/11/2018

12/11/2018

12/12/2018

12/10/2018

12/12/2018

12/17/2018

12/21/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

DESCRIPTION

BEAUFORT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL FC DONATIONS FROM SPIRIT WEEK

BEAUFORT OFFICIALS ASSOCIATIOI 2018 BASKETBALL BOOKING FEES

BEAUFORT WINLECTRIC CO

BEAUFORT WINLECTRIC CO

BEAUFORT WINLECTRIC CO

BEAUFORT WINLECTRIC CO

BEAUFORT WINLECTRIC CO

BEAUFORT WINLECTRIC CO
BEAUFORT WINLECTRIC CO

BELLA LUNA CAFE

BENCHMARK EDUCATION CO

BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOLS

BERKELEY FLOWERS & GIF

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BESTBUYCOM805594160147

BIBCOM

BIG D'S ROYAL TEE'S

BIG D'S ROYAL TEE'S

BIG D'S ROYAL TEE'S

BI-LO GROCERY #5158

FROM LIMS 2018

JV MRHS

W/O# 238988-92 - MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

W/O# 238650-96 - MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

W/O# 231959-44 - MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

W/O# 232210-44 - MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

W/O# 236143-35 - MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

REPAIR TO HOOD

W/O# 238760-83 - MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

BELLA LUNA CAFE - LEADER IN ME

TRAINING

BENCHMARK EDUCATION TEST
PREP BOOKS

WRESTLING TOURNAMENT
REGISTRATION FEE-BCHS
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

POWER BANK FOR LEADERSHIP
TEAM

BACKGROUND INVESTIGATIONS
9/18-10/18

SHIRTS FOR CHORUS

T-SHIRTS FOR CHORUS

SPIRIT WEAR

BROWN BAGS, CHOCOLATE
CANDY BARS TEACHER TREATS

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER

223636

223481

223637

223637

223482

223482

223637

TXN00236598
223637

TXN00235006

TXN00235426

223815

TXN00234827

TXN00235473

TXN00235260

TXN00235262

TXN00235272

TXN00235275

TXN00235301

TXN00235346

TXN00235380

TXN00235405

TXN00235424

TXN00235454

TXN00235548

TXN00235298

TXN00235587

TXN00235960

TXN00236390

AMOUNT
$571.00
$70.00
$8.56
$127.12
$19.61
$5.10
$1.20

$958.45
$35.93

$47.52
$436.00
$250.00
$74.20
$21.18
$21.18
$21.18
$21.18
$10.59
$21.17
$10.59
$21.18
$21.18
$21.18
$10.59
$10,265.00
$305.20
$570.72
$1,624.10

$26.29

GENERAL LEDGER

70815300-566000

70974050-566000

10025492-541001

10025496-541001

10025444-541001

10025444-541001

10025435-541001

10025481-541001
10025483-541001

70395300-566000

20211276-543000

70924800-566000

70985200-566000

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10021196-544500

10026401-539900-90002

70802100-566000

70621100-566000

70765300-566000

70332690-566000

LOCATION

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

ST HELENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

DISTRICT OFFICE

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
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DATE
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/7/2018
12/10/2018
12/19/2018
12/11/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018

12/3/2018

12/21/2018

12/7/2018

12/11/2018

12/11/2018

12/11/2018

12/7/2018

12/24/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

BI-LO GROCERY #5158

BISHOP ENGLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON CUSTOM IMAGES |

BLUFFTON CUSTOM IMAGES |

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION

3 CAKES FOR STAFF
APPRECIATION

RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
FOR VB 11/05/18 BCHS
CONSUMABLE(S) - STUDENT CLUB
T-SHIRTS

SHIRTS FOR YOUNG ASTRONAUTS
CLUB

SCHOOL IMPREST ACCOUNT

SCHOOL IMPREST ACCOUNT
SCHOOL IMPREST ACCOUNT
SCHOOL IMPREST ACCOUNT
SCHOOL IMPREST ACCOUNT

SCHOOL IMPREST ACCOUNT

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTEF BOBCAT BOYS BBALL

BLUFFTON OYSTER COMPANY
BLUFFTON WINNELSON CO
BMI SUPPLY

BOARD CERT SAFE PRO
BOJANGLES 1041

BOJANGLES 1041

BOJANGLES 1041

BONITZ FLOORING GROUP INC

BRAINPOP

BRAINPOP

BRAINPOP

BRIGHT WHITE PAPER

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

TOURNAMENT 2018-BHS
FACULTY HOLIDAY SOCIAL
CATERING

REPLACE VALVE ON SINK

PROPS FOR MUSICAL
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL-BCSP
BISCUITS FOR STAFF HOLIDAY
BREAKFAST

BOJANGLES 1041 - SAUSAGE AND
HAM BISCUITS, LEMONADE AND
TEA FOR BOYS N BOWTIES
BREAKFAST

250 PIECE CHICKEN PLATTERS
FOR STAFF CHRISTMAS
RESILIENT FLOORING-HHHS W/O#
225203

BRAINPOP SCHOOL AND HOME
ACCESS FOR 12 MONTHS
BRAINPOP SCHOOL AND HOME
ACCESS FOR 12 MONTHS
BRAINPOP SCHOOL AND HOME
ACCESS FOR 12 MONTHS
POSTER PRINTER PAPER ROLLS,
QTY. 8.

CORRECTION OF EROSION ISSUE
MRHS

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00236390
223817
TXN00236472
TXN00236542
223818
223818
223818
223818
223818
223818
223485
TXN00235283
TXN00236225
TXN00235450
TXN00236396

TXN00236397

TXN00234851

TXN00236425

223486

TXN00235472

TXN00235472

TXN00235472

TXN00235192

TXN00236528

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

AMOUNT

$27.31
$213.25
$310.05
$673.63
$250.00
$1.30
$5.20
$9.60
$58.00
$100.00
$250.00
$660.00
$259.17
$81.75
$180.00
$121.18

$51.82

$107.98
$2,495.00
$598.33
$598.33
$598.34
$719.60
$2,040.00

$5,377.67

$5,608.00

GENERAL LEDGER

70335200-566000

70924050-566000

70983480-566000

70723930-566000

70982100-566000

70984050-566000

70984050-566000

70984050-566000

70984050-566000

70984050-566000

10027190-566000

70985200-566000

10025496-541001

84911380-541000

10026401-564000

70805300-566000

70445300-566000

70815300-566000

10025496-532300

10011381-534500-90005

10011381-534500-90007

10011381-534500-90008

20211237-541000

53825397-541004-52008

10025492-532310

10025492-532311

LOCATION
BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL
BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE
BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND
LOCAL GRANTS
GENERAL FUND
PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND

PUPIL ACTIVITY / STUDENT &
SCHOOL GENERATED FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE - FEDERAL
CAPITAL FUNDS

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
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DATE

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

DESCRIPTION

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION
NUMBER
TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

TXN00236290

AMOUNT

$5,013.00

$4,100.33

$6,704.00

$2,312.67

$1,388.00

$612.00

$2,030.00

$688.00

$915.00

$5,189.00

$2,405.00

$1,351.00

$1,306.00

$885.00

GENERAL LEDGER

10025490-532310

10025480-532310

10025498-532310

10025489-532310

10025440-532311

10025460-532311

10025401-532311

10025417-532311

10025462-532311

10025496-532310

10025496-532311

10025487-532310

10025487-532311

10025463-532311

LOCATION

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

DAUFUSKIE ELEMENTARY

DISTRICT OFFICE

HILTON HEAD ISLAND EARLY
CHILDHOOD CENTER

HILTON HEAD ISLAND
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND HIGH
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

HILTON HEAD ISLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

HILTON HEAD ISLAND SCHOOL FOR GENERAL FUND

CREATIVE ARTS
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DATE

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/6/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/17/2018
12/18/2018
12/6/2018

12/20/2018

*NOTE: Repeated check and transaction numbers (TXNs) are displayed to show which transactions are paid out of more than one account.

VENDOR

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BRIGHTVIEW COMPANIES LLC

BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC

BSN SPORTS LLC

DESCRIPTION

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

GROUNDS AND ATHLETIC FIELD
MAINTENANCE - ALL CONTRACTED
SITES DECEMBER 2018

SPORTS EQUIPMENT - SOCCER
GOALS FOR HS

UNIFORMS FOR FOOTBALL
UNIFORMS FOR FOOTBALL TEAM
UNIFORMS FOR WRESTLING
PEDOMETERS, AND STORAGE
CASES

SPORTS EQUIPMENT - SOCCER
GOALS FOR HS

SHIRTS FOR ATHLETICS

BCSD Transparency Report

December 1-31, 2018

CHECK/TRANSACTION AMOUNT
NUMBER

TXN00236290 $1,443.00
TXN00236290 $1,695.33
TXN00236290 $5,296.67
TXN00236290 $5,059.00
TXN00236290 $1,751.00
TXN00236290 $1,620.00
TXN00236290 $3,326.00
TXN00236290 $3,833.00
TXN00236290 $2,732.67
TXN00236290 $1,978.00
TXN00236290 $6,833.33
TXN00236290 $1,995.33
TXN00235089 $1,162.28
TXN00236489 $10,225.63
TXN00236515 $5,146.30
TXN00235958 $1,331.78
TXN00236130 $299.03
TXN00235089 $1,162.28
TXN00236326 $372.24

GENERAL LEDGER

10025444-532311

10025481-532310

10025497-532310

10025497-532311

10025472-532311

10025478-532311

10025479-532310

10025479-532311

10025483-532310

10025483-532311

10025494-532310

10025485-532310

53925390-541004-52008

10027192-541000
10027192-541000
10027192-541000

10011233-541000-94033

10027190-541000

10027180-541000

LOCATION
JOSEPH S. SHANKLIN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

OKATIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

WHALE BRANCH EARLY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
BATTERY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEAUFORT HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUFORT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL FUNDS
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND
GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND
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DATE
12/3/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/18/2018
12/24/2018
12/5/2018
12/20/2018
12/24/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018

12/6/2018
12/17/2018

12/4/2018

12/6/2018

12/5/2018

12/13/2018

12/12/2018

12/5/2018

12/20/2018

12/14/2018

12/10/2018
12/24/2018

12/4/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/21/2018

12/14/2018
12/14/2018

12/14/2018

VENDOR
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BUDGET PRINT CENTER
BUDGET PRINT CENTER

BUDGET PRINT CENTER
BUDGET PRINT CENTER

BUDGET PRINT CENTER

BUDGET PRINT CENTER

BUDS & BLOOMS

BUF'S

BUF'S

BUF'S

BUF'S

BUF'S

BULK BOOKSTORE
BUREAU OF EDUCATION AND R

Bureau of Lctrs & Cncrt

BUREN MARTIN

C AFRESH CUT VEGETABLES

C E BOURNE AND CO INC

C E BOURNE AND CO INC
C E BOURNE AND CO INC

C E BOURNE AND CO INC

DESCRIPTION

PE EQUIP - SPIKE & POLY BALLS,
BADMINTON & TENNIS RACQUETS
SOFTBALL TEAM UNIFORMS

ATHLETIC SUPPLY

SPORTS SUPPLIES
SPORTS SUPPLIES
SHOULDER PAD RACK
FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT

OFFICIAL BASKETBALLS FOR GIRLS
TEAM
SHIRTS FOR ATHLETICS

BASKETBALL HOODIES

CHILD FIND SCREENING FORMS
4000 ENG & SP
PREK REGISTRATION FLYERS 2000

SELECTION CRITERIA FORMS 2500
CHRISTMAS CARDS FOR
SUPERINTENDENT

CHANGE OF TRANSPORTATION
FORMS

3 SETS OF ACTIVITY CARDS